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Accounting WR, MAC & MV  A - D Elena Scheuermann WR-B220 218-3243 escheuermann

Accounting WR, MAC & MV  E - L Lavonia Hayes MAC-B112 757-3546 lchayes

Accounting WR, MAC & MV  M - O Ruth Linton MAC-B247 747-3455 rlinton

Accounting WR, MAC & MV  P - Z Amanda Carter Amanda Carter Amanda CarterAmanda Carter

Air Conditioning WR, MAC & MV  A - E Cary Hogg Cary Hogg Cary Hogg Cary Hogg

Air Conditioning WR, MAC & MV  F - L Mark Cooper MV-C105 445-2326 mcooper

Air Conditioning WR, MAC & MV  M - P Caleb Wilson VECTR-165 218-3762 cwilson

Air Conditioning WR, MAC & MV  Q - S Miguel Paredes HCCA- N/A mparades

Air Conditioning WR, MAC & MV  T - V Sam Wilson WR-C108G 218-3281 swilson

Air Conditioning WR, MAC & MV  W - Z Lonnie Cook MAC-A107 218-3225 lcook

Aircraft Structural WR, MAC & MV  A - G Kristy Vest ATC 218-3762 kvest

Aircraft Structural WR, MAC & MV  H - O Terry Bragg ATC 218-3260 tbragg

Aircraft Structural WR, MAC & MV  P - S Randal Duckworth ATC 218-3290

Aircraft Structural WR, MAC & MV  T - Z Jefferson Wells ATC 218-3760 jwells

Automotive Collision  WR, MAC & MV  A - Z James Lasseter MAC-C112 757-6476 jlasseter

Automotive Tech MAC A - Z Brett Colston MAC-C106 757-3477 bcolston

Automotive Tech MV A - Z James Wilkes MV-C117 445-2327 jwilkes

Automotive Tech WR  A - M Emory Steve Waters WR-C140 218-3217 swaters

Automotive Tech WR N - Z Ken Hardy WR-C127G 218-3238 khardy

Aviation Maintenance WR, MAC & MV  A - B Daniel Whitehead ATC 218-3339 dwhitehead

Aviation Maintenance WR, MAC & MV  C - F John Wood ATC 218-3256 jowood

Aviation Maintenance WR, MAC & MV  G - L Jeffrey Meese ATC 218-3802 jmeese

Aviation Maintenance WR, MAC & MV  M - P Rodney Arzuaga ATC

Aviation Maintenance WR, MAC & MV  Q - S Christopher Schumacher ATC 218-3359 cschumacher

Aviation Maintenance WR, MAC & MV  T - Z Bruce Sacks ATC 218-3265 bsacks

Banking and Finance WR, MAC & MV  A - Z Ruth Linton MAC-B247 747-3455 rlinton

Barbering WR, MAC & MV  A-B Michael Cannon WR-B109 mdcannon

Barbering WR, MAC & MV  C - G Christopher Willis MV-D103 757-5290 cwillis

Barbering WR, MAC & MV  H - J Sandra Lane MAC-B215 757-5290 slane

Barbering WR, MAC & MV  K - M Steven Putman MAC-B213 757-3586 sjputman

Barbering WR, MAC & MV  N - Q Daniel Meyer WR-B110 218-3253 dmeyer

Barbering WR, MAC & MV  R - T Geraldine Shipp MAC-B213 757-3586 gshipp

Barbering WR, MAC & MV  U - Z Wesley Allen HCCA wjallen

Biotechnology WR, MAC & MV  A - Z KeAira Davis MA-G102 218-3829 kdavis
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Business Management WR, MAC & MV  A - E Brittany Bell WR-B208 218-3259 bbbell

Business Management WR, MAC & MV  F - J Jessica Coats MV-A119 445-3012 jcoats

Business Management WR, MAC & MV  K - O Desna Toliver MAC-B106 476-5145 dtoliver

Business Management WR, MAC & MV  P - R Brione Burrows MAC-B123/MV-H307 757-6636 bburrows

Business Management WR, MAC & MV  S - Z Lyndsey Opoku-Fianko MAC-B107 476-5164 lopoku-fianko

Business Technology WR, MAC & MV  A - B Tara Jones MAC-B112 445-3019 tljones

Business Technology WR, MAC & MV  C Michele Boone WR-B216 218-3223 mboone

Business Technology WR, MAC & MV  D - G Santrell Davis MAC-B112 757-2537 sgdavis

Business Technology WR, MAC & MV  H - L Cara Jones WR-B212 218-3345 cajones

Business Technology WR, MAC & MV  M - O Cynthia Cooper WR-B204 218-3703 ccooper

Business Technology WR, MAC & MV  P - S Tanya Adams MV-A119 445-2312 tyadams

Business Technology WR, MAC & MV  T - Z Ny'Tia Dupree MAC-B112

Business Healthcare Technology WR, MAC & MV  A - Z Tanya Adams MV-A119 445-2312 tyadams

Cabinetmaking/Carpentry/Const. WR, MAC & MV  A - J Brad Jamison MAC-F114 757-3470 bjamison

Cabinetmaking/Carpentry/Const. WR, MAC & MV  K - Z Jordan Calhoun MAC-F110 757-6620 jwcalhoun

Cardiovascular Technology WR, MAC & MV A - E Deana Harkins MAC-H122 757-3560 dharkins

Cardiovascular Technology WR, MAC & MV F - M Kaitlyn Farris MAC-H124 476-5232 kdfarris

Cardiovascular Technology WR, MAC & MV N - Q Deana Harkins MAC-H122 757-3560 dharkins

Cardiovascular Technology WR, MAC & MV R - Z Pamela Jordan MAC-H122 476-5155 pjordan

Clinical Laboratory Tech See Medical Laboratory Tech

Commercial Truck Driving WR, MAC & MV  A - B George Ireland VECTR 218-3936 gireland

Commercial Truck Driving WR, MAC & MV  C - D Donald Pederzani VECTR 218-3219 dpederzani

Commercial Truck Driving WR, MAC & MV  E - G Tim English VECTR 218-3249 thenglish

Commercial Truck Driving WR, MAC & MV  H - I Willie Gaines VECTR wgaines

Commercial Truck Driving WR, MAC & MV  J - K Scott Wheeler VECTR 218-3928 swheeler

Commercial Truck Driving WR, MAC & MV  L Daniel Lee VECTR dnlee

Commercial Truck Driving WR, MAC & MV  M - P Sharoko Farley VECTR 218-3219 sfarley

Commercial Truck Driving WR, MAC & MV  Q - S Jonathan Rogers VECTR 218-3943 jrrogers

Commercial Truck Driving WR, MAC & MV  T - U Gene Clance VECTR gclance

Commercial Truck Driving WR, MAC & MV  V - Z Brandon Barfield VECTR 218-3936 bbarfield

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  A - B Eli Walker WR-B212 218-3719 ewalker

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  C - D Saabirah Bryant MAC-B104 757-3536 sbryant

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  E - F Joseph Blake MAC-B107 757-3479 jblake

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  G Jacqueline Farms MAC-B122 757-3566 jfarms
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Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  H Joseph Blake MAC-B107 757-3479 jblake

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  I Jacqueline Farms MAC-B122 757-3566 jfarms

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  J - L David Horne WR-B205 218-3273 dwhorne

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  M Cynthia Cooper WR-B204 218-3324 ccooper

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  N-O Ryan Ashford MAC-B107 757-2996 rashford

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  P Eli Walker WR-B212 218-3719 ewalker

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  Q - R Jenny Bankston WR-B208 218-3231 jbankston

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  S Felicia Everidge WR-B205 218-3338 feveridge

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  T - V Jenny Bankston WR-B208 218-3231 jbankston

Computer Information WR, MAC & MV  W- Z Ryan Ashford MAC-B107 757-2996 rashford

Cosmetology WR, MAC & MV  A - C Chastity Haines WR-B106 757-5286 chaines

Cosmetology WR, MAC & MV  D - G Lovett Fletcher WR-B106 757-5286 lafletcher

Cosmetology WR, MAC & MV  H - K Randi Morris MV-E114 445-2316 dmorris

Cosmetology WR, MAC & MV  L - N Orlinda Bishop MV-E114 445-2331 obishop

Cosmetology WR, MAC & MV  O-R Heather Summer WR-B106 218-3751 hsummer

Cosmetology WR, MAC & MV  S - V Leslie Davenport MAC-B223 757-3485 ldavenport

Cosmetology WR, MAC & MV  W-Z Monique Rumph WR-B106 757-6688 mrumph

Criminal Justice WR, MAC & MV  A - B Cedrick Crockett WR-J109D 218-3355 ccrockett

Criminal Justice WR, MAC & MV  C - N Shane Woodard MAC-J167 757-3597 mswoodard

Criminal Justice WR, MAC & MV  O - Z Alicia Adams MV-H310 445-3083 aladams

Dental Assisting WR, MAC & MV  A - Z Sonya Solomon MAC-J162B 757-6608 smsolomon

Dental Hygiene WR & MAC  C - G April Catlett WR-B101 757-3487 acatlett

Dental Hygiene WR & MAC  H - L Miriam Claudia Graham MAC-J184B 757-3488 cgraham

Dental Hygiene WR & MAC  M - O Lindsey Evans MAC-J184C 757-5292 levans

Dental Hygiene   WR & MAC  V - Z Tempest Raines WR-B108 218-3295 traines

Dental Hygiene WR & MAC  P - R Joan Fox WR-B102 218-3222 jfox

Dental Hygiene WR & MAC  S - U Eric Reid MAC-J184A 757-3468 ereid

Dental Hygiene WR & MAC  A - B Kelly Scruggs MAC-J185 218-3261 kscruggs

Design  Media Production WR, MAC & MV  A - O Alison Booker MAC-A106 757-3484 asbooker

Design  Media Production WR, MAC & MV  P - Z Thomas Brooks MAC-F128 476-5163 tgbrooks

Diesel Engine Tech WR, MAC & MV  A - Z Lance Teele WR-C127I 218-3250 lteele

Early Childhood Care & Education WR, MAC & MV  A - D Bernita Allen WR-C108 218-3276 bvallen

Early Childhood Care & Education WR, MAC & MV  E - J Nanette Manning-McFadden MAC-B245 757-3625 nmanning-mcfadden

Early Childhood Care & Education WR, MAC & MV  K - L Bernita Allen WR-C108 218-3276 bvallen
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Early Childhood Care & Education WR, MAC & MV  M - P Tamara Rawlings WR-J102 757-3482 trawlings

Early Childhood Care & Education WR, MAC & MV  Q - S Cristina Leville WR-B218A 218-3797 cleville

Early Childhood Care & Education WR, MAC & MV  T - V Paula McGhee MAC-A108 218-3204 pmcghee

Early Childhood Care & Education WR, MAC & MV  W - Z Rashanda Goode MAC-B205 757-3491 rgoode

Electronic Fund/Technology WR, MAC & MV  A - L William Glass WR-C108F 218-3815 weglass

Electronic Fund/Technology WR, MAC & MV  M - Z John Bowers WR-C108E 757-3451 jmbowers

Electrical Systems Technology WR, MAC & MV  A - M Daryl McDowell VECTR 757-3475 dmcdowell

Electrical Systems Technology WR, MAC & MV  N - Z Addison Harris VECTR 757-3505 aharris

Engineering Technology WR, MAC & MV  A - L Joseph Rossi MAC-N124 218-3235 jrossi

Engineering Technology WR, MAC & MV  M-Z Terry Smith WR-C108 tersmith
General Studies WR, MAC & MV  A Morgan Arnold  WR-A240A 757-2557 marnold

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  BA - BE Peter Marotta WR-C 218-3848 pmarotta

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  BF - BO Stephanie Bounit MAC-I-320 218-3291 scrane

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  BP - BZ Lychorida Nolley MV-H301 757-6654 lnolley

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  CA - CG Sam Johnston MAC-I-320 757-2535 sjohnston

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  CH - CL Elena Rios Ruiz 757-3416 eruiz

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  CM - CZ Brittany Strickland MAC-I-320 476-5171 bstrickland

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  D Audrey Manson  MAC-I-320 471-5196 amanson

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  E Jody Wilkes MAC-H118 757-5287 jlwilkes

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  F Steve Starks WR-A227B 218-3271 sstarks

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  GA - GL Marcus White WR-A240B 757-3577 mawhite

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  GM - GZ Renee Sullivan MAC-I-320 476-5146 rsullivan

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  HA - HE Elizabeth Tyme MAC-I320 476-5153 etyme

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  HF - HZ Charles Drinnon MV-A111 757-2560 cdrinnon

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  I Elizabeth Tyme MAC-I320 476-5153 etyme

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  J  Ryan Horadan MV-H203 445-2324 rhoradan

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  K Chauncey Keaton MV-A111 445-2344 ckeaton

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  L Michael Prior MV-H208 445-2308 mprior

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  MA - MD Robert Stegall WR-A227A 218-3240 rstegall

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  ME - MZ Juan Esparra WR-C127 218-3213 jesparra

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  N Shereka Poole MV-A111 445-2323 slpoole

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  O Keila Lockett WR-C127 757-6664 kmlockett

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  P - Q Mary Beth Cooper WR-A244A 218-3234 mbcooper

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  R Brian Wynne WR-A231 445-3005 bwynne
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General Studies WR, MAC & MV  SA - SM Zachary Espe MV-A111 445-2342 zespe

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  SM - SZ Alice Smith WR-A223B 218-3278 afsmith

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  TA - TL Joyce Wilson-Young WR-A244-B 218-3704 jwilson-young

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  TM - U Anthony Gregg MAC-I320 471-5183 agregg

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  V Linda Paradis WR-A231 218-3344 lparadis

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  WA - WG William Perez-Martinez WR-C112 218-3702 wperez

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  WH - WZ Dianne Rutherford WR-A223B 218-3342 drutherford

General Studies WR, MAC & MV  X - Z Lisa Shadwick WR-C127 213-3810 ldshadwick

Healthcare Professional WR, MAC & MV  A - Z Ekaterina Mirzakulova WR-J109C 218-3384 emirzakulova

Health Care Assistant WR, MAC & MV  A - F Becky Darley MV-H209 445-2311 bdarley

Health Care Assistant WR, MAC & MV  G - P Anne Sartain WR-W104A 218-3266 asartain

Health Care Assistant WR, MAC & MV  Q - Z Laura Stefan MAC-H114 218-3758 lstefan

Hemodialysis WR, MAC & MV  A - Z Sonia Wynne WR-W310 757-6668 swynne

Hotel/Restaurant/Tourism Mgmt WR, MAC & MV  A - Z Derek Hitz MV-D103 757-4351 dhitz

Industrial Systems WR, MAC & MV  A - C Al Rose WR-C108C 218-3736 arose

Industrial Systems WR, MAC & MV  D - G Timothy Lord WR-C108J 218-3791 tblord

Industrial Systems WR, MAC & MV  H - L John Stansbury VECTR-A110 218-3927 jstansbury

Industrial Systems WR, MAC & MV  M - P Deryk Stoops WR-C108 218-3356 dstoops

Industrial Systems WR, MAC & MV  Q - Z Al Rose WR-C108C 218-3736 arose

Logistics Management WR, MAC & MV  A - L Cody Etheridge MAC-E116 757-3433 cetheridge

Logistics Management WR, MAC & MV  M - Z Aaron Coleman VECTR-106 218-3929 acoleman

Machine Tool Tech WR, MAC & MV  A - M Ryan Augsburger WR-C127 218-3814 raugsburger

Machine Tool Tech WR, MAC & MV  N - Z Scott Selph WR-C148 218-3370 sselph

Magnetic Resonance Imaging MAC & MV  A - Z Amanda Cobb MAC-H130A 757-2514 acobb

Marketing Management  WR, MAC & MV  A - Z William Lawson MAC-F121 476-5134 wilawson

Medical Assisting WR, MAC & MV  A - C Ashley Ray MAC-H115 757-3573 aray

Medical Assisting WR, MAC & MV  D - L Tracy Gray MAC-H119 757-3572 tgray

Medical Assisting WR, MAC & MV  M - Z Christa Collins MV-H306 445-3010 cecollins

Medical Laboratory Tech WR, MAC & MV  A - J Andrea Selby WR-W301G 218-3809 aselby

Medical Laboratory Tech WR, MAC & MV  K - Z Brianna Mathis WR-W301I 218-3788 bcmathis

Medical Professions Pathway WR, MAC & MV  A - Z Ekaterina Mirzakulova WR-J109C 218-3384 emirzakulova

Metrology WR, MAC & MV  A - Z Scott Selph WR-C148 218-3370 sselph

Nurse Aide WR, MAC & MV A Frances Hewell MAC-H118 757-3541 fhewell

Nurse Aide WR, MAC & MV B Ashley Hastings MV-H309 757-3483 ahastings
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Nurse Aide WR, MAC & MV C - E Sheena Reid WR-W205G 218-3845 sreid

Nurse Aide WR, MAC & MV F - I Karen Willis PCCA N/A kewillis

Nurse Aide WR, MAC & MV J - K Kathryn Ray WR-W301K 218-3226 kmray

Nurse Aide WR, MAC & MV L-M Kaitlynn Hood MAC-H206 kmhood

Nurse Aide WR, MAC & MV N - S Angela Robitzsch WR-W205G N/A arobitzsch

Nurse Aide WR, MAC & MV T - Z Ashley Hastings MV-H309 757-3483 ahastings

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  A Keisha McDonald klmcdonald

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  B Jessica Willcox WR-W104G 218-3722 jwillcox

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  C - E Jordan Falen WR-W301H 218-3781 jfalen

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  F - G Courtney Phillips 476-5243 clphillips

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  H - I Ashleigh Scott WR-W301C 218-3214 amscott

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  J - L Heather Whitman WR-W301D 218-3245 hwhitman

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  M Lisette Martinez Macon 757-3471 lmmartinez

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  N- P Kassandra Allison MAC-H202 757-3498 kcallison

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  Q Leah McLeod WR-W301H 218-3221 lmcleod

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  R Courtney Phillips 476-5243 clphillips

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  S Leah McLeod WR-W301H 218-3221 lmcleod

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  T - V Mary Childre MV-H220 445-3087 bchilders2

Nursing ASN/Health Sciences WR & MV  W - Z Paula Funderburke MV-H301 445-3018 pfunderburke

Orthopedic Technology MAC & WR A - M Crystal Black MAC-H215 757-3568 cblack

Orthopedic Technology MAC & WR N - Z William Miller MAC- wmiller

Paralegal Studies WR, MAC & MV  A - Z Jacqueline Hightower WR-J109C 218-3792 jhightower

Paramedicine WR, MAC & MV  A - F Rick Ellis MAC-H102 757-3592 rellis

Paramedicine WR, MAC & MV  G - M Kimberly Coleman MAC-H207 757-3586 kcoleman

Paramedicine WR, MAC & MV  N - R Tyler Gonzalez MAC-H207 757-3668 tgonzalez

Paramedicine WR, MAC & MV  S - Z Joshua Kester MAC-H206 476-5169 jkester

Pharmacy Technology WR, MAC & MV  A - Z Bailey, Sean MAC-H117 757-3469 sabailey

Physical Therapist Assistant WR, MAC & MV  A - L Mary Walker WR-W205C 218-3765 mawalker

Physical Therapist Assistant WR, MAC & MV  M Mary Walker WR-W205C 218-3765 mawalker

Physical Therapist Assistant WR, MAC & MV  N - Z Andrea Stephenson WR-W205B 218-3211 astephenson

Polysomnography WR, MAC & MV  A - Z April Anthony MAC-H224 757-3463 ayanthony

Practical Nursing WR, MAC & MV  A - B Leisha Wells WR-W301E 445-3015 lwells

Practical Nursing WR, MAC & MV  C - D Tammy Bracewell MV-H310 445-2329 tbracewell

Practical Nursing WR, MAC & MV  E - G Sallie Bersey WR-W301F 218-3761 sbersey
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Practical Nursing WR, MAC & MV  H - K CindyAnn Stegner WR-W313 218-3743 cstegner

Practical Nursing WR, MAC & MV  L - O Leisha Wells WR-C108 445-3015 lwells

Practical Nursing WR, MAC & MV  P - R Latricia Mallory MV-H308 757-3466 lmallory

Practical Nursing WR, MAC & MV  S - T Amber Mullis WR-W301J 218-3831 aemullis

Practical Nursing WR, MAC & MV  U - Z Melita Dixon MAC-H202 471-5187 mcdixon

Pre-Nursing WR, MAC & MV  A - C Tammie Henderson MAC-H114 476-5152 thenderson

Pre-Nursing WR, MAC & MV  D - G Christen Green MAC-H211 475-5165 cgreen

Pre-Nursing WR, MAC & MV  H - I Alaaeldin Mahmoud WR-W301B 218-3757 amahmoud

Pre-Nursing WR, MAC & MV  J - K Tabitha Ross MAC-H211 218-3786 tross

Pre-Nursing WR, MAC & MV  L - M Kiofa Thomas MAC-H112 471-5194 kethomas

Pre-Nursing WR, MAC & MV  N - O Christina Swann WR-W301A 218-3357 cswann

Pre-Nursing WR, MAC & MV  P - R Lisa Whitley MAC-H211 757-4354 lwhitley

Pre-Nursing WR, MAC & MV  S - U Laura Whitlock WR-J109B 218-3726 lwhitlock

Pre-Nursing WR, MAC & MV  V - W Brittany Evans MV-H308 445-3013 bkevans

Pre-Nursing WR, MAC & MV  X - Z Tabathar Allen MAC-H206B 757-3512 tmallen

Radiologic Technology MAC & MV  A - D Seneca Coogle MAC-H130B 218-3793 scoogle

Radiologic Technology  MAC & MV  E - J Amanda Cobb MAC-H130A 757-2514 acobb

Radiologic Technology MAC & MV  K - Q Dennis Brown WR-W205E 218-3216 dlbrown

Radiologic Technology MAC & MV  R - Z Jennifer Dugan WR-W205F 218-3252 jdugan

Sports and Fitness Management WR, MAC & MV  A - Z William Lawson MAC-F121 476-5134 wilawson

Surgical Technology WR, MAC & MV  A - G Fairen Wells WR-W201B 218-3227 fwells

Surgical Technology WR, MAC & MV  H-M Silke Baumgaertel WR-W201B 218-3805 sbaumgaertel

Surgical Technology WR, MAC & MV  N - Z Sarah McDuffie 218-3832 semcduffie

Welding and Joining Technology WR, MAC & MV  A - B Jason Haramut WR-C148 218-3257 jharamut

Welding and Joining Technology WR, MAC & MV  C - E Robert Waters WR-C127H 218-3735 rwaters

Welding and Joining Technology WR, MAC & MV  F - G Katarina Jackson WR-C148 218-3846 kijackson

Welding and Joining Technology WR, MAC & MV  H - J Carol McKinley Putnam Center 445-3009 cmmckinley

Welding and Joining Technology WR, MAC & MV  K - L Montana Moore MAC-D104 476-5242 momoore

Welding and Joining Technology WR, MAC & MV  M - O Blake Holliman MAC-D100 757-3499 bholliman

Welding and Joining Technology WR, MAC & MV  P - R Chad Mahon WR-C168 218-3932 cmahon

Welding and Joining Technology WR, MAC & MV  S Chad Mahon WR-C168 218-3932 cmahon

Welding and Joining Technology WR, MAC & MV  T - Z Chivonne Faulks MAC-D100 757-3473 cfaulks
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*The column titled "Campus" is for internal processing only and does not reflect where a program is being taught.  Not all programs of study are offered  on all campuses.  Students should be directed 

to check with an advisor to determine where a program is being taught.


